
Sandringham Game and Country Fair Driven: 26

Date: Saturday 13th September Clear Round: 17

(1) Fun Run: 9:45AM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4A 4B 4C 4D 4E 5 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 10 11 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place

26 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 62.04 0 62.04 1

1 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 64.57 0 64.57 2

27 Philippa Scott Herbie 67.82 0 67.82 3

7 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 68.73 0 68.73 4

10 Tony Cockburn Francesca 69.07 0 69.07 5

25 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 69.87 0 69.87 6

17 Kelly Nicholson Daddy's Little Girl 71.97 0 71.97 7

24 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 72.16 0 72.16 8

22 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 74.6 0 74.6 9

11 Jessica Doran Molly 74.78 0 74.78 10

2 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 5 70.52 5 75.52 11

16 Irene Turco Buddy 76.82 0 76.82 12

15 Dawn Dickens Double Trouble 5 72.39 5 77.39 13

13 Nigel Scyamore Woody and Buzz 5 77.71 5 82.71 14

19 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 83.36 0 83.36 15

6 Lucy Foster Cabbage Patch Kid 5 81.99 5 86.99 16

3 Sandy Budd Turk 5 5 83.33 10 93.33 17

12 Aileen Rich Mini Mayhem 5 88.36 5 93.36 18

21 Tab Doran Lawn and Mower 5 5 5 80.29 15 95.29 19

9 Elizabeth Freeman Ginga Ninjas 95.89 0 95.89 20

4 Micheal Powles Handsome Harvey 5 92.97 5 97.97 21

5 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 99.53 0 99.53 22

23 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 5 5 5 85.51 20 105.51 23

8 Sue Funell Foxy 5 105.62 5 110.62 24

14 Laura Spencer Wellbrow Kizzy 114.99 0 114.99 25

20 Andy Semple Laddie 118.38 0 118.38 26



Sandringham Game and Country Fair Driven: 26

Date: Saturday 13th September Clear Round: 18

(2) Class Run: 1:30PM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4A 4B 4C 4D 4E 5 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 10 11 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place

1 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 61.85 0 61.85 1

27 Philippa Scott Herbie 62.43 0 62.43 2

26 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 5 58.86 5 63.86 3

10 Tony Cockburn Francesca 66.74 0 66.74 4

25 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 66.76 0 66.76 5

24 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 68.17 0 68.17 6

15 Dawn Dickens Double Trouble 72.11 0 72.11 7

22 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 72.14 0 72.14 8

13 Nigel Scyamore Woody and Buzz 72.47 0 72.47 9

16 Irene Turco Buddy 72.65 0 72.65 10

4 Micheal Powles Handsome Harvey 72.98 0 72.98 11

11 Jessica Powles Molly 73.01 0 73.01 12

19 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 74.74 0 74.74 13

7 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 5 70.33 5 75.33 14

21 Tab Doran Lawn and Mower 5 70.37 5 75.37 15

8 Sue Funell Foxy 75.43 0 75.43 16

5 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 78.07 0 78.07 17

12 Aileen Rich Mini Mayhem 78.3 0 78.3 18

9 Elizabeth Freeman Ginga Ninjas 78.79 0 78.79 19

3 Sandy Budd Turk 81.14 0 81.14 20

17 Kelly Nicholson Daddy's Little Girl 5 5 5 68.91 15 83.91 21

14 Laura Spencer Wellbrow Kizzy 88.6 0 88.6 22

20 Andy Semple Laddie 5 103.37 5 108.37 23

2 Mia Marshall Captain Jack E 5 5 69.81 E E E

6 Lucy Foster Cabbage Patch Kid 5 E 5 5 74.67 E E E

23 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 5 E 5 123.65 E E E



Sandringham Game and Country Fair: Single Pony Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sat 1:30PM Class Places 

1 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 61.85 1

27 Philippa Scott Herbie 62.43 2

10 Tony Cockburn Francesca 66.74 3

16 Irene Turco Buddy 72.65 4

19 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 74.74 5

2 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 69.81 E

6 Lucy Foster Cabbage Patch Kid 74.67 E



Sandringham Game and Country Fair: Pony Pair Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sat 1:30PM Class Places 

26 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 63.86 1

25 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 66.76 2

21 Tab Doran Lawn and Mower 75.37 3



Sandringham Game and Country Fair: Very Small Pony Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sat 1:30PM Class Places 

24 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 68.17 1

15 Dawn Dickens Double Trouble 72.11 2

22 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 72.14 3

13 Nigel Sycamore Woody and Buzz 72.47 4

7 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 75.33 5



Sandringham Game and Country Fair: Team Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sat 1:30PM Class Places 

23 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 123.65 E



Sandringham Game and Country Fair Driven: 26

Date: Sunday 14th September Clear Round: 19

(3) Fun Run: 9:45AM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4A 4B 4C 4D 4E 5 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 10 11 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place

1 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 59.83 0 59.83 1

26 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 60.15 0 60.15 2

25 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 65.28 0 65.28 3

17 Kelly Nicholson Daddy's Little Girl 65.93 0 65.93 4

2 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 67.23 0 67.23 5

24 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 67.65 0 67.65 6

15 Dawn Dickens Double Trouble 69.1 0 69.1 7

8 Sue Funell Foxy 70.65 0 70.65 8

16 Irene Turco Buddy 71.41 0 71.41 9

4 Micheal Powles Handsome Harvey 72.36 0 72.36 10

7 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 5 67.49 5 72.49 11

5 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 73.1 0 73.1 12

19 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 73.47 0 73.47 13

12 Aileen Rich Mini Mayhem 73.67 0 73.67 14

10 Tony Cockburn Francesca 5 69.01 5 74.01 15

11 Jessica Powles Molly 5 5 64.7 10 74.7 16

3 Sandy Budd Turk 78.93 0 78.93 17

21 Tab Doran Lawn and Mower 5 77.21 5 82.21 18

13 Nigel Scyamore Woody and Buzz 82.81 0 82.81 19

9 Elizabeth Freeman Ginga Ninjas 82.93 0 82.93 20

6 Lucy Foster Cabbage Patch Kid 82.96 0 82.96 21

23 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 78.22 5 83.22 22

22 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 5 5 73.44 10 83.44 23

14 Laura Spencer Wellbrow Kizzy 5 79.17 5 84.17 24

20 Andy Semple Laddie 100.91 0 100.91 25

28 Charlie Parker King Prim and Proper 93.13 0 93.13 HC



Sandringham Game and Country Fair Driven: 27 Novice coloured as not placed in the Championship

Date: Sunday 14th September Clear Round: 16 Prize Draw - Purely to show where they came in the session

(4) Championship: 1.30PM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4A 4B 4C 4D 4E 5 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 10 11 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place

26 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 60.35 0 60.35 1

25 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 64.43 0 64.43 2

10 Tony Cockburn Francesca 65.6 0 65.6 3

17 Kelly Nicholson Daddy's Little Girl 65.61 0 65.61 4

1 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 5 61.64 5 66.64 5

24 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 67.19 0 67.19 6

27 Philippa Scott Herbie 5 62.23 5 67.23 7

2 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 67.89 0 67.89 8

7 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 68.35 0 68.35 9

4 Micheal Powles Handsome Harvey 69.23 0 69.23 10

6 Lucy Foster Cabbage Patch Kid 70.48 0 70.48 11

13 Nigel Scyamore Woody and Buzz 72.75 0 72.75 12

11 Jessica Powles Molly 5 67.98 5 72.98 14

3 Sandy Budd Turk 73.61 0 73.61 15

15 Dawn Dickens Double Trouble 5 69.83 5 74.83 16

8 Sue Funell Foxy 77.03 0 77.03 17

19 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 5 73.66 5 78.66 18

23 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 73.8 5 78.8 19

21 Tab Doran Lawn and Mower 5 5 68.81 10 78.81 20

9 Elizabeth Freeman Ginga Ninjas 79.4 0 79.4 21

14 Laura Spencer Wellbrow Kizzy 5 74.84 5 79.84 22

16 Irene Turco Buddy 5 76.02 5 81.02 23

22 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 5 78 5 83 24

12 Aileen Rich Mini Mayhem 5 5 5 76.91 15 91.91 25

20 Andy Semple Laddie 95.05 0 95.05 26

28 Charlie Parker King Prim and Proper 72.97 0 72.97 HC

5 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad E E E E



Sandringham Game and Country Fair: Novice Class: Times added from Run 2, Run 3 and Run 4

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sat 1:30PM Sun 9:45AM Sun 1:30PM Total Time Class Places 

4 Micheal Powles Handsome Harvey 72.98 72.36 69.23 214.57 1

17 Kelly Nicholson Daddy's Little Girl 83.91 65.93 65.61 215.45 2

11 Jessica Powles Molly 73.01 74.7 72.98 220.69 3

8 Sue Funell Foxy 75.43 70.65 77.03 223.11 4

3 Sandy Budd Turk 81.14 78.93 73.61 233.68 5

9 Elizabeth Freeman Ginga Ninjas 78.79 82.93 79.4 241.12 6

12 Aileen Rich Mini Mayhem 78.3 73.67 91.91 243.88 7

14 Laura Spencer Wellbrow Kizzy 88.6 84.17 79.84 252.61 8

20 Andy Semple Laddie 108.37 100.91 95.05 304.33 9

5 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 78.07 73.1 E E E


